Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06991966

Name of Company

Agra Restaurants Limited t/a Agra Restaurant

i/ We

Ninos Koumnettou
1 Kings Avenue
Winchmore Hill
London N21 3NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 Apnl 2011

Slgned Date 27 Apl‘ll 2011

AlexanderLawsonJacobs
1 Kings Avenue

S III II iim

Ref AG30725/NK/IAG/KMI/LI 30/04!201 1
COMPANIES HOUSE

—— MECinl lica

SATURDAY

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Agra Restaurants Limited t/a Agra Restaurant

on the 27 Apnl 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated Iin this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name %— f’ 7%’!2706%/&

Signed @;}D

J.ia
L4

Dated 529_,/694//;{@@/




Agra Restaurants Limited t/a Agra Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 Apnl 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,000 00 1,000 00
Stock 1,000 00 1,000 00
Director's Injection 3,000 00 3,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000 00

Signature Date




Agra Restaurants Limited t/a Agra Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 Apnl 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee - Arrears/Hol Pay 6,221 20
6,221 20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,221 20)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(1,221 20)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {1,221 20)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,221 20)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,221 20}
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 27,920 67
Employees Redy PIL 8,603 00
L B of Camden - Business Rates 5,142 41
Habibunnisa Subhan Farooque - Loan 7,458 96
NatWest Bank Plc 6,852 16
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 2,915 39
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,018 85
74,981 44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (73,202 64)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (73,202 64)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {73,302 64)

Signature Date




LG OL L1OZ |udy £2 0102 1BAT0S SdI z 10 | afed
aneubig
00 000} oM@ /3 '91e0 1sai04 'PROY UOSIapusH ‘Bl Jel4 uewoyo) ybuig jeaiduey Jn 0093
o 67L'C 102 |3 ‘UopuoT 'SUIPIED ||IMPEeYS /T Inging paliyy pUO4-PELIWELON JW 0093
00 Z6¥'1 aas SMN '9BA UOILIED GpZ 'HNOD UIBISBM 62 pawyy ZemeN JW 00v3
00 966'S Nas ¥10d ‘Wweyated ‘Aemyied goooe 2¥sxeg 0 d [BIDJLILIOY) YIUNZ 0022
26 8¢ JIN} 8MS ‘uopuot ‘//LZi X0d Od pi7 wodsia L NIX 00X2
81 2012 NNL N3 ‘pisyu3 ‘Aepp ssa2bold ‘g un pI S1EB|N B Alnod 8 M 0OMD
11691} MULE BENS ‘uopumg ‘v£Z X089 O d (s901A13G JOWOISND) JBJBAA SBWEY | 00LD
£9 601 X0 9AA ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY Y0018 PIOJWELS 8 aor Adeog 0082
0L 1212 35t OVH 'Asiquiapy ‘peoy Aqiapuimg |/ sajqeiaban B sini4 AenD 0002
g} Z68'0 L7z L3S ‘UopuoT eaus Ae|0oL ‘1025926 X0 O d 'uduelg abpug Jamo) 9|d Jueg }SSMIEN LOND
61 €04 219 €438 'UOPUOT ‘UBaID) 1Ayl ‘SA0iD) BjeBuyBIN Z8-82 v~ UM A1) E|IeN 0OND
DI HLOM
/€ 229 .couco._ Jmm.:w m;m_/w .__mI UMO] _wwu_P_mm juswucliaug 129415 _u:wE:o._S:m_ 2 ainyny uapuwe) Jo :m:o‘_om uopuoq 20110
108
0Z 1¢ tZod ,m.__zMn_EmI _mxoummc_mmm _v_._mn_ leuisnpu| Ucm_wm:_v_ _mwo_o MOISUQO .wm:oI w24 pil 00§ uisd _.._o;m._ LO1D
L ZrL'S g0z ‘uoisng Xa uapwe Jo 4Bnosog uopuo 0012
ZZ1 863N
BE S16'C ‘auk] uodn apseameN ‘uciuaqbuo mai died uojuag ‘asnoH UHOMYIBA 202€d8 WO0Y (DINFAAY) (NHDI) Aouaaosul - DFUWH 0012
vy #41
S8 gl0'cL ‘|oodiaAI] 'Ho0Qa SuSIND AOUBAIOSU) suoiiersdn 1A '81elojosl suonelady [enua) suonesad LVA - D9HWH 1OHD
Qg Noo._1 YvG AN ,:oucon_ _Umom mmt_._m waozw_m 06 Jd O.__): s1ay0.1g AdUeINsSU| [BiaURD) 0090
ZLOLL'E DO6 LON '010Z X0d O d '@2iA13g awojsny ssauisng (se9) py1 AB1BUI NO 3 FAIE)
16 129'L ¥ LON ‘weyBunioN ‘0622 xo8 Od {Apouyoei3) piy AB:BUZ NO 3 1030
87 6S ZF0 baN 'xosa|ppiyy 'seABH 'pROY 0oIqs|ng '81e)s3 [BLISnpul Hooig L Iun Pi1 g9 8Jedoliaug 0030
00 005 H16 Y103 ‘PIRYYILS ‘SiavIel eluad 02 s0.g uojuaQ 0042
00 000'S 406 LLAA Uopuo’ ‘Aepp UOYEIS) GE 00 9 |9BUOIIN D 1029
99 LY9'E HNS OLAAN ‘UOPUOT ‘PEROY MOLIBH L8 P17 @Y uaur abeyod 0002
29 40T LNz 82N Je1sayouely ‘As|siopy ‘peoY Aspsalid 'z X0g Od '@usD 92IAIag JBUOISND PN 008 0042
¥E v1E nro Lol .xmmwm_ _m:_v_._mm _Umom BNy /8-2) .m._Em_O ssauisng ..mm_mhm‘_._. _vm n P oD wealsd a2 ewoly LOVYD
zZ6 et INg /38 ‘uopuoT ‘uoleyD 1281S BinquapA meN OF P11 YN Spoo4 eysy oovo
3 SsSalppy alueN Aoy

s10}1pas) Auedwo) - g

jueine}say eaby ep pajiwi] sjueine}say eiby

S(O2B[UOSMETIOPUEXD|Y




16 01 1102 mdy 22

010Z JOA DS Sdl

Z oz ebey

aimeubig

¥9720Z'8.L Bujjesol saiul LE
000 VY. ZvH 'Xasa|ppiN ‘MolEH YUON ‘Peoy PUBHaquINUUON G (41 X3) yeys e|3 eipusier sy 00sy
06 86¥'/ 135 LA ‘UopuoT 19245 PIRIUM LEL-GEL anboose4 ueygng eswunqiaen siN 004Y
000 735 1 LA 'UOpUOT 123NS PISYHUM LEL-SEL basjeys-ueyang ewsan s\ 00s3
0s evl'e 748 LAAN 'uopuoT ‘Aepp 80UBJEID UNOD Aeqio] ¢§ Jigey oWy JN LOY3
00 ¥18'G 1€ §1.3 ‘UopuoT ‘suaplec) JaYiea” Iod 887 PIAEQ 9T wipey uisssni Iy 00M3
3 SSaJppY aweN Aoy

si10jipaln Auedwon - g
jueine}say eiby e paiwi sjueine)say elby
SOJE[UOSMETIIPUBXILY




AG30725 - Agra Restaurants Limited

Statement Of Affairs Notes

Note 1

The Director has advanced this sum in order to meet the costs of Liguidation and 1s therefore a creditor in
his balance as a creditor

Page 1 of 1




